10

11

Mannschaft

Plattl Leonberg
Vaas

Fuchs
Herold

Vilstalschitzen Emhof
Meisinger
Kellermeier
Mangelberger

Vilstalschitzen Emhof
Werner

Beer

Kellermeier

Plattl Leonberg
Schachinger
Berger
Humme 1

Waldeslust Roding
Meingast
Amelang
Wullinger

Eichenlaub Saltendorf
Hiittner

wWild

Zeiler

Parkschitzen Teublitz
Weiler

Weiler

Merl

Jagerblut Rappenbig|
Jobst

Siegert

Brandl

Plattl Leonberg
Braun
Herold
Fuchs

Jagerblut Rappenbug|
Jobst

Henneck

Brandl

Parkschitzen Teublitz
Merl

Senft

Hiller

Xaver
Georg
Manfred

E111
Gisela

Johann

Josef
Rudolf
Gerhard

Rudolf
Josef
Ludwig

Max
Edeltraut
Marianne

Gisela
Monika
Herta

Albert
Jutta
Hans-0tto

Leo
Hans
Alfred

Monika
Elfriede
Marianne

Waltraud
Elisabeth
Rita

Johann
Helmut
Veronika

81 Teiler

84 Teiler

98 Teiler

99 Teiler

99 Teiler

108 Teiler

118 Teiler

147 Teiler

150 Teiler

155 Teller

160 Teller

50

25

29
16

39

42
49

50
35
14

42
40
17

23
42
43

48
16
54

41
53
53

77
32
41

91
37
277

93
38
29

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Plattl Leonberg
Schachinger

Hoglmeier-Esser

Schmidt

Schwarzer Berg Rappenbugl|

Birzer
Birzer
Koller

Vilstalschiitzen Emhof

Humme 1l
Sollfrank
Humme 1l

Alt Ponholz
Lindner
Gabes
Hahn

1859 Maxhiitte e. V.

Peters
Peters
Fischer

Plattl Leonberg
Weitzer
Frank
Paltzer

Waldeslust Roding
Groschel
Reinwald
Riebeling

1859 Maxhiitte e. V.

Schanderl
Greller
Nothaas

1859 Maxhiitte e. V.

Schon
Wein
Humbs

Plattl Leonberg
Weitzer
Kruse
Lochno

Mannschaft

Sonja
Irene
Magarete

Peter
Reinhold
Siegfried

Theo
Michael
Alfred

Ludwig
Heinz
Rudolf

Ingrid
Dieter
Georg

Gerhard
Johann
Hermann

Jochen
Johann
Klaus

Thomas
Willi
Wolfgang

Gerhard
Rudolf
Theo

Maria
Johanna
Inge

162 Teiler

181 Teiler

184 Teiler

185 Teiler

188 Teiler

196 Teiler

197 Teiler

242 Teiler

499 Teiler

529 Teiler

32
87
43

44
38
99

68
67
49

99
67
19

47
66
75

63
90
43

82
32
83

70
60
112

257
122
120

111
113
305

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler



